contestant

Bustamante, Luis
Schlitzkus, Peter
Bradley JR., David
Guide, Tony
Malcolm, Skye
Hill, George
Golovidov, Oleg
wait, Brandin
Heller, Preston
Lucke, Steve
Tyrie, Jim
Pinnell, cChuck
Cochrell, Kerry
Anderson, Ed
wood, Dave
Adasczik, walter
Glaab, Josh
Nisita, Frank
Richmond, Don
Marien, John
Strommer, Frank
Beck, Duane
Sado, Greg
Turner, Robert
Roberts, Reid
Beach, David
Jenks, 3John

Contest: _April Fool's Contest_ REGISTER!-Sunday

Date:

04/01/2012

Combined Standings as of Round # 8
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Cum.

Score

Pct.

LSF
Points

1311
1200
1108
1014

823

Cum.
Raw
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29
30
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33
34
35

Leach, Jerry
Berg-Sonne, Anker
Teder, Eric
Sharbonda, Kevin
Broeski, Tom
walter, David
Schneider, Bruce
okeefe, gerard
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79
74
98

50
32
29

946.
935.
1000.
845.

862

811.
804 .
730.

65

6857.
6856.
6809.
6760.
6650.
6625.
6623.
6479.

259
645
653
377
003
711
045
339

91.
91.
90.

88.
88.
88.
86.

730
639
544
450
354
265
176

86

4571
4584
4587
4595
4469
4494
4438
4276






